TIMETABLE ESAME ORALE CERTIFICAZIONE LINGUA INGLESE F.C.E. 24 aprile 2021

15.30

15.46

16.02

16.18

16.34

16.50

17.06

17.22

17.38

17.54

15.46

16.02

16.18

16.34

16.50

17.06

17.22

17.38

17.54

18.10

CARPELLA

CAVADA

DEFLORIAN

SIEFF

TONINI

TANTALO

BONELLI

SACCON

IELLICI

RIVAROLI

AULA ESAME N. 1

LUCA

MATTEO

SERENA

GIORGIA

MATILDE

VALERIO

PIERPAOLO

LORENZO

MATTEO

ALICE

FELICETTI

GENETIN

LONGO

ODORIZZI

TERZER

RASOM

CRISTOFORI

CASSAN

KLEMM

ZELGHER

GIANLUCA

NICOLE

IRIS

ELETTRA

NICOLE

VITTORIA

MARCO

SOFIA HELENA

MARTIN

ANDREA ROBERTO



TIMETABLE ESAME ORALE CERTIFICAZIONE LINGUA INGLESE F.C.E. 24 aprile 2021

15.30 - 15.46
15.46 - 16.02
16.02 - 16.18
16.18 - 16.34
16.34 - 16.50
16.50 - 17.06
17.06 - 17.22
17.22 - 17.38
17.38-17.54

GHETTA

LUTZEMBERGER

MONSORNO

SADAT

DENARDI

WALDNER

MATTIOLI

DEFLORIAN

LAZZER

AULA ESAME N. 2

GAIA

ALESSIA

ARIANNA

NABILA

LORENZO

MARIANNA

MATTEO

MARTA

MIRIAM

VARESCO

VANZO

ORLANDI

SCALABRINI

PEIRETTI

ZUCAL

ORLANDI

BELLONI

POMPANIN

NICOLA

MARCO

BEATRICE

LORENZO

LISA

VIRGINIA

CAROLINA

MATTEO

DANIELE



